
CAFELITO CATERING MENU
Morning Tea, Afternoon Tea, Lunch Menu

Address: G26 Building 82(New Horizons), /20 Research Way,

Monash University, Clayton, Victoria 3168.

Mobile: 0430210102

Email: ca fe l i toca te r ing@gmai l . com

Contact：JACK

Sweets:

Scones served with jam & cream

Muffins

Mini muffins (2 mini muffins each serve)

Assorted danish

Gourmet cookies

Mini Sweet slice

Individual gourmet cakes

Banana cake

Gluten-free friand

Savouries:
Muffins

Mini muffin (2 mini muffins each serve)

Vegetarian arancini ball(30 gm)

Mini pie

Mini sausage roll

Mini quiches

$4.40

$4.40

$6.60

$5.50

$4.40

$3.30

$6.60

$4.40

$5.50

$4.40

$6.60

$3.30

$3.30

$3.30

$4.40



Seasonal fruit

Fresh fruit salad cup

Fresh fruit skew

Fresh fruit platter (minimum 5 serves)

Cheese platter (minimum order 5 serves)

Assorted cheeses, water crackers, grissini, dried fruits & nuts

Homemade sushi Nigiri

$5.50

$4.00

$5.50 per person

$7.70 per person

$2.50 each

An assortment of nori rolls served with pickled ginger, wasabi & salt reduced soy sauce

Dips and bread (minimum order 5 serves) $6.50 per person

Homemade eggplant, hummus & tzatziki accompanied with cucumbers, carrots, celeries, pita bread &

toasted turkish bread; Assorted vegetables & dips

Beverages

Soft drink (small)

Juice (small)

Bottled water (small)

Mineral water (small)

Bottled water (1.50L)

Soft drink (1.50L)

Flavour mineral water (1.50L)

Juice (2L)

Freshly brewed coffee & tea (paper cups provided)

Coffee & tea individually made to order

$3.50

$3.50

$3.00

$3.50

$7.00

$7.50

$7.50

$9.50

$4.00

$5.00



Morning TEA PACKAGE

Package 1

Sweet or savory muffins

Fresh Fruit Salad Platter

Freshly brewed coffee & tea

Package 2

Sweet or Savoury Danish

Fresh fruit salad Platter

Freshly brewed coffee & tea

Package 3

A mixture of assorted sweet & assorted savouries
Fresh Fruit salad platter

A selection ofmini yogurt cups

Freshly brewed coffee & tea

Afternoon Tea Packages

Package 1

Scones served with jam & cream

Fresh Fruit salad Platter

Freshly brewed coffee & tea

Package 2

A selection cakes

Seasonal fruit salad platter

A selection ofmini yogurt cups

Freshly brewed coffee & tea

$11.50 per person

$12.50 per person

$15.50 per person

$11.50 per person

$15.50 per person



Package 3 $18.50 per person

A mixture of assorted sweet & assorted savouries

Arancini balls, mini sausage rolls, mini quiches, assorted danishes, sweet muffins

and gluten free friands

Individually served fresh fruit salad Platter

A selection ofmini yogurt cups

Freshly brewed coffee & tea



Lunch Menu

All served with a selection of fillings:

(Any dietary requirements will be happily catered for)

Point sandwich

Gluten free point sandwich

Club or ribbon sandwich

Fresh wrap

Gluten free wrap

Gourmet bagel

Mini gourmet bagel

Ciabatta

Piadini

Fresh baguettes cut into three

Toasted roti

$8.80

$9.80

$9.80

$8.80

$9.80

$10.90

$6.60

$11.90

$11.90

$11.90

$11.90

Filling Varieties

1. Smoke salmon with brie cheese, Spanish onion, baby capers, sun-dried
tomatoes, lettuce, cucumber, and tomatoes relish.

2. Ham with Swiss cheese, tomatoes, lettuce, and tomatoes relish

3. Roast beefwith caramelized onion, sun-dried tomatoes, lettuce, cucumber, and
seeded mustard tomatoes relish

4. Marinated roast vegetables with eggplant, pumpkin, bell pepper, sun – dried
tomatoes, salad, and tomatoes relish

5. Tandoori chicken with avocado, lettuce, Bacon and tomatoes relish

6. Salami with black olives, tomatoes, lettuce, and tomatoes relish



Lunch Packages (minimum 6 serves)

Package 1 $12.50 per person
Point sandwiches with a selection of fillings

Seasonal fruit salad platter

Freshly coffee & tea or Jug juice (apple,orange)
Package 2 $14.50 per person
Baguette with mixed fillings(cut3)

Seasonal fruit salad platter

Freshly coffee & tea or Jug juice (apple, orange)

Package 3 $17.50 per person

Fresh wraps with a selection of fillings

Savoury pastry(Spinach ricotta or Beef)

Seasonal fruit cups

Freshly coffee & tea or Jug juice (apple, orange)

Package 4
Club or ribbon sandwiches with a selection of fillings

Mini baguette or mini bagels with a selection of fillings

Gourmet salad

Seasonal fruit cups

Freshly coffee & tea or Jug juice (apple, orange)

$22.00 per person



All Day Packages
All day packages are inclusive of one staffmember for 45mins for lunch period only.

Package 1 $55.00 per person

Morning Tea

Sweet muffins

Fruit skewers

Freshly brewed coffee & tea

Chill water

Lunch

Traditional fillings sandwiches (Wholemeal, multigrain & light rye)

Fruit platter

Fresh juice and Chill water

Afternoon Tea
Assorted gourmet biscuits

Fresh juice and chill water

Freshly brewed coffee & tea

Package 2 $70.00 per person

Morning Tea

Assorted gourmet biscuits

Sweet muffins/Savoury pastry

Fruit plat ter

Fresh juice, chill water

Whole day Freshly brewed coffee & tea

Lunch

Traditional fillings sandwiches (Wholemeal, multigrain & light rye)

Mountain bread wraps with gourmet filling



Savoury salad of your choice

cake

Fresh juice and chill water

Afternoon Tea

Mini scones with strawberry jam & cream

Fruit salad platter

Fresh juice, chill water

Freshly brewed coffee & tea

Morning TeaBudget Package $9.50

-Mini savoury pastry(beef/spinach cheese)

-Mini Muffin

-Fruit Platter

Lunch Budget package $12.50
-Point sandwich
-Mini Baguette
-Mini Savoury salad cup

Afternoon Tea Budget Package $9.50
-Mini Fruit scone
-Mini Savoury Arancini ball
-Fruit platter

“LUNCH BOX $1.50 OPTIONS”



For all functions, including hot buffet meals, cocktail parties, seated lunch or dinners

and highly formal corporate functions. We hope that this catering menu suits your

needs. However, if you are after something different that is not on our catering list,

please just ask. We will do our best to satisfy your needs. We are always happy to

help.

Kind regards

Jack and the team @CAFELITO TEAM
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