

CAFELITO CATERING MENU

Morning Tea, Afternoon Tea, Lunch Menu

Address: G26 Building 82(New Horizons), /20 Research Way, Monash University, Clayton, Victoria 3168. Mobile: 0430210102 Email: cafelitocatering@gmail.com Contact: JACK

Sweets:

Scones served with jam & cream	\$4.40
Muffins	\$4.40
Mini muffins (2 mini muffins each serve)	\$6.60
Assorted danish	\$5.50
Gourmet cookies	\$4.40
Mini Sweet slice	\$3.30
Individual gourmet cakes	\$6.60
Banana cake	\$4.40
Gluten-free friand	\$5.50

Savouries:

Muffins	\$4.40
Mini muffin (2 mini muffins each serve)	\$6.60
Vegetarian arancini ball(30 gm)	\$3.30
Mini pie	\$3.30
Mini sausage roll	\$3.30
Mini quiches	\$4.40



Seasonal fruit

Fresh fruit salad cup	\$5.50	
Fresh fruit skew	\$4.00	
Fresh fruit platter (minimum 5 serves)	\$5.50 per person	
Cheese platter (minimum order 5 serves)	\$7.70 per person	
Assorted cheeses, water crackers, grissini, dried fruits & nuts		
Homemade sushi Nigiri	\$2.50 each	
An assortment of nori rolls served with pickled ginger, wasabi & salt reduced soy sauce		
Dips and bread (minimum order 5 serves)	\$6.50 per person	
Homemade eggplant, hummus & tzatziki accompanied with cucumbers, carrots, celeries, pita bread &		
toasted turkish bread; Assorted vegetables & dips		

Beverages

Soft drink (small)	\$3.50
Juice (small)	\$3.50
Bottled water (small)	\$3.00
Mineral water (small)	\$3.50
Bottled water (1.50L)	\$7.00
Soft drink (1.50L)	\$7.50
Flavour mineral water (1.50L)	\$7.50
Juice (2L)	\$9.50
Freshly brewed coffee & tea (paper cups provided)	\$4.00
Coffee & tea individually made to order	\$5.00



Morning TEA PACKAGE

Package 1

\$11.50 per person

Sweet or savory muffins Fresh Fruit Salad Platter Freshly brewed coffee & tea

Package 2

\$12.50 per person

Fresh fruit salad Platter Freshly brewed coffee & tea

Sweet or Savoury Danish

Package 3

A mixture of assorted sweet & assorted savouries Fresh Fruit salad platter	
A selection of mini yogurt cups	\$15.50 per person
Freshly brewed coffee & tea	

Afternoon Tea Packages

Package 1

Scones served with jam & cream Fresh Fruit salad Platter Freshly brewed coffee & tea

Package 2

A selection cakes

Seasonal fruit salad platter

A selection of mini yogurt cups

Freshly brewed coffee & tea

\$15.50 per person

\$11.50 per person



Package 3

\$18.50 per person

A mixture of assorted sweet & assorted savouries Arancini balls, mini sausage rolls, mini quiches, assorted danishes, sweet muffins and gluten free friands Individually served fresh fruit salad Platter A selection of mini yogurt cups Freshly brewed coffee & tea



Lunch Menu

All served with a selection of fillings:

(Any dietary requirements will be happily catered for)

Point sandwich	\$8.80
Gluten free point sandwich	\$9.80
Club or ribbon sandwich	\$9.80
Fresh wrap	\$8.80
Gluten free wrap	\$9.80
Gourmet bagel	\$10.90
Mini gourmet bagel	\$6.60
Ciabatta	\$11.90
Piadini	\$11.90
Fresh baguettes cut into three	\$11.90
Toasted roti	\$11.90

Filling Varieties

- 1. Smoke salmon with brie cheese, Spanish onion, baby capers, sun-dried tomatoes, lettuce, cucumber, and tomatoes relish.
- 2. Ham with Swiss cheese, tomatoes, lettuce, and tomatoes relish
- 3. Roast beef with caramelized onion, sun-dried tomatoes, lettuce, cucumber, and seeded mustard tomatoes relish
- 4. Marinated roast vegetables with eggplant, pumpkin, bell pepper, sun dried tomatoes, salad, and tomatoes relish
- 5. Tandoori chicken with avocado, lettuce, Bacon and tomatoes relish
- 6. Salami with black olives, tomatoes, lettuce, and tomatoes relish



Lunch Packages (minimum 6 serves)

Package 1	\$12.50 per person
Point sandwiches with a selection of fillings	
Seasonal fruit salad platter	
Freshly coffee & tea or Jug juice (apple,orange) Package 2	\$14.50 per person
Baguette with mixed fillings(cut3)	
Seasonal fruit salad platter	
Freshly coffee & tea or Jug juice (apple, orange)	
Package 3	\$17.50 per person
Fresh wraps with a selection of fillings	
Savoury pastry(Spinach ricotta or Beef)	
Seasonal fruit cups	
Freshly coffee & tea or Jug juice (apple, orange)	
Package 4	\$22.00 per person
Club or ribbon sandwiches with a selection of fillings	
Mini baguette or mini bagels with a selection of fillings	
Gourmet salad	
Seasonal fruit cups	
Freshly coffee & tea or Jug juice (apple, orange)	



All Day Packages

All day packages are inclusive of one staff member for 45mins for lunch period only.

Package 1

Morning Tea

\$55.00 per person

Sweet muffins

Fruit skewers

Freshly brewed coffee & tea

Chill water

Lunch

Traditional fillings sandwiches (Wholemeal, multigrain & light rye)

Fruit platter

Fresh juice and Chill water

Afternoon Tea

Assorted gourmet biscuits Fresh juice and chill water Freshly brewed coffee & tea

Package 2

\$70.00 per person

Morning Tea

Assorted gourmet biscuits

Sweet muffins/Savoury pastry

Fruit platter

Fresh juice, chill water

Whole day Freshly brewed coffee & tea

Lunch

Traditional fillings sandwiches (Wholemeal, multigrain & light rye)

Mountain bread wraps with gourmet filling



Savoury salad of your choice

cake

Fresh juice and chill water

Afternoon Tea

Mini scones with strawberry jam & cream Fruit salad platter Fresh juice, chill water Freshly brewed coffee & tea

BUDGET OPTIONS

Morning TeaBudget Package \$9.50

-Mini savoury pastry(beef/spinach cheese)

-Mini Muffin

-Fruit Platter

Lunch Budget package \$12.50

-Point sandwich -Mini Baguette -Mini Savoury salad cup

Afternoon Tea Budget Package \$9.50

-Mini Fruit scone -Mini Savoury Arancini ball -Fruit platter

"LUNCH BOX \$1.50 OPTIONS"



For all functions, including hot buffet meals, cocktail parties, seated lunch or dinners and highly formal corporate functions. We hope that this catering menu suits your needs. However, if you are after something different that is not on our catering list, please just ask. We will do our best to satisfy your needs. We are always happy to help.

Kind regards
Jack and the team @CAFELITO TEAM

